 Û)
° %J?J CanadianDelegation lile& -SanFranciscojV\E cTh 'q
t'*'\ -
CIA) - 7'9pe U,ij1 iE,I)JtJA r,01 .'I (-
'VOl. File no. Part #
1016
'C
2C

11F Custody of International Instruments
(folder empty).
11G Development Codification of International
Law.
12 Transfer of Activities Assets of
the Leagueof Nations Gene&L
12A Transfer of Activities Assets of the
League Iof/Nations - Work of the
Negotiation Committee.
16 International: Organizations List of
Members - Telegrams "Out".
2nd Session 1947 - Key to files of Cdn
Delegation to 2nd Session of General
Assembly, Sept. 1947.
- Delegation's Social Appointment Book. Oct. -Dec. 1947
- Incoming E- outgoing Telegrams.
KY TOF-HES-OF--ThE CANADIAN DELEGATION TO ThE SECOND SESSION OF ThE GENERAL\R
ASSEMBLY, NEWYORK, SEPTEMBER, 1947
1047 1 - General Committee.
2 - Political and Security.
3 - Economic, Financial, Social,
Humanitarian arid Cultural.
4 - Trusteeship.
5 - Administrative atd Budgetary.
6 - Legal.
7 - General Assembly Special Committees.
8 - Election of Officers of the Assembly.
9 - Canadian Delegation -.-Administration.
10 - Delegations other than Canadian.
11 - United Nations Secretariat.
12 - U.N. Documents.
Vol. File no. Part #
_____
1047 1-0-0
2 - POLITICAL AND SECURITY
1047 2-0
n
n

6 Legal.
Vol. File no. Part # Subject Dates
1053 44S2 6-O Development 4 Codification of
International Law.
6 -O -O General file.
6-O-1 Report of Committee.
6-O-2 Nurnberg Charter.
6-O-3 Rights a4 Duties of States.
6-1 Genocide.
6-1-1 Report of Economic -and Social Council on
6-2 Privilege ad Immunities
6-2-O General file.
6-2-1 Privileges ad Immunities --Specialized
Agencies.
6-2-2- United Nations United States
Agreement on
6-3-O Transfer to United Nations of Functions
powers exercised by the League\of\
Nations.
6-4-O Registration of Treaties and International
Agreements.
6-5-O Surrender of war Criminals, Traitors and
Quislings to their home states.
General( Assembly a4 Special Matters
7 -O -O Special Matters Genera -i -File.
7-1-O Report of the Secretary -Gene -r -ai-.
7-2-O Agenda ('of Plenar Sessions).
7-2-1 Agenda for the Firsti Committee.
7-2-2 Agenda for the SecondCommittee-
7-2-3 Agenda for the Third\Committ-ec.
7-2-4 Agenda for the FourthCommittee.
7-2-5 Agenda for the Fifth Committee.
7-2-6 Agenda for the Sixth Committee.
7-2-7 Agenda for the Ad Hoc \Cominitt-ee on
Palestine.
SVol. File no. Part # Subject Dates
LoS3 1052 7-2-8 Agenda for the Ad Hoc Committee on
Headquarters.
7-3-O Report of Committee on Procedures and
Organi zation Simultaneous Interpretation.
}O5 f053 7-4-O Charter Day ad UnitedNations Peace
Day.
7-5-O Economizing Time--GanacLian proposal
7-6-O United Nations Flag.
7-7-O United Nations Headquarters --General File.
7-7-1 Report of the Secretary -General on
7-7-2 Holding of Third Session in Europe.
7-8-O Elections to United Nations Councils.
7-9-O Meetings of Secretaries --Summary
Records.
8 Election of Officers of the Assembly
8 -O -O General File.
8-O-1 Appointment of Credentials Commi-t-t-eo-.
8-O-2 Election of the President.
8-O-3 Constitution of the main committee and
election of officers.
8-O-4 Election of Vice -Presidents.
9-O Canadian Delegation
9 -O -O Composition of the General Comn4ttee--
General file (folder empty).
9-O-1 Biographies.
9-O-2 Credentials.
9-O-3 Miscellaneous (Suggestions re United
Nations role).
9-1 Activities ahd Reports of Canadian Delegation
9-1-O Instructions to Delegates - Alternates
and Advisers.
9-1-1 Official Commentary for the use of the
Canadian Delegation.
Vol. File no. Part # Subject
osA. 10-5-3- 9-1-2 Delegation Meetings.
9-l-3 Reports of the Canadian Delegation.
9-1-3-1 Report of Commission I.

-United Nations -(Empty)-. -
6. LEGAL
6-O Development and Codification of International Law
--6-C-O Genea-1--f-i-le (empty-).
6-1-O Genocide.
6-2-O Privilegesd Immunities.
&-3- O Headquesagreement-r-e---Speci-a14zed
4gen-cies -(-empty)-. -
6-4-O Registration of Treaties -an4 International
Agreements.
6-5-O International Court of Justice (transferred
from 4-3-O).
6-5-1 Elections to Ir -r rCCt r
6-5-2 Switzerland E1 the I.CJ
6-5-3 International Law Commission.
Vol. File no. Part # Subject Dates
7. GENERALIASSEMBLY SPECIAL MATTERS
Qi +&6& 7 -O -O Genea File.
-7 1-0---- - FS 7 1-7
7-1-1 Agenda for the First' Conitee-
7-1-2 Agenda for the Second 'Commi:tt-ee.
7-1-3 Agenda for the Third' Conni-ttee.
7-1-4 Agenda for the Fourth',Conuwittee.
7-1-5 Agenda for the Fifth Comni4-tee.
7-1-6 Agenda for the Sixthl Commi-ttee.
7-1-7 Agenda for General Assembly.
7-1-8 Orders of Business Progress of
Assembly Committees.
7-1-9 North'Atlantic Pac
7-1-10 Newfoundland.
7-2 UNITED NATIONS HEADQUARTERS
7-2-O General File.
4s-t-at-ion-oEthe As±staiit SeLietiy-ene'ra1
4fi-tharge th-ExecthveOfftce-of-the
Seereary3enera±-and-genera1-eoordination.
-.(empty)
7-4-O Resolution re Unitedl Nations.
8. ELECTION OF OFFICERS OF THE ASSEMBLY
1061 8-O-0 Gener-a- File.
8-O-1 Appointment of Credentials Commi-t-tee-
8-O-2 Election of the President.
Constitutiorr-of -the-main\Commi4-tee-sd-
elect-ion-of officers (empty).
-8-O--4- -E1eeti-on o -f Vi ce-Pes-idemts---( empty-)..
9. CANADIAN\DELEGATION - ADMINISTRATION
1061 9-OO Coiiipos 1-tiun of-the--C-anadi-an-De-legati-on
-..-generaL-fiie (empty);